
Business User Email Address Phone Number

16893 Morrison Line Rd

Swanville, ME 56382

200 Indiana Ave

Stevens Point, WI 54481-2266

2323 N Roemer Road

Appleton, WI 54911

1580 Parkwood Dr

Woodbury, MN 55125-2088

1201 S Stoughton Rd

Madison, WI 53716-1229

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2801 International Lane

Madison, WI 53704

125 Camelot Dr

Fond du Lac, WI 54935-8038

8051 E Maplewood Ave

Greenwood Village, CO 80111-4714

14839 Lake Dr NE

Forest Lake, MN 55025-8421

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

1680 Expo Ln

Indianapolis, IN 46214-2332

205 North St

Marathon, WI 54448-9647

2560 Boulevard of the Generals

West Norriton, PA 19403-3657

angel.gebeau@aecom.comAECOM (715) 498-1254

bid.desk@carbpure.comCarbPure Technologies, LLC

(770) 849-6459

angel gebeau

isiegmann@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

AqueoUS Vets

awsrfq@augustwinter.comAugust Winter & Sons, Inc (920) 739-8881

Isaac 
Siegmann

Michelle Burse

Mark 
Dombrosky

Denise Kania

mburse@bse-inc.netBurse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc. (608) 250-9263

(920) 924-2900

(720) 259-5931

(651) 464-7373mcrapp@centuryfence.comCentury Fence Mike Crapp

Patty Guldan

mark.dombrosky@coreandmain.com

pguldan@cdsmith.comC.D. Smith Construciton

(715) 443-8106

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect Trish Lowry

Derrick Hall

Robert 
Bergsgaard rbergsgaard@aqueousvets.com

(920) 687-8782

Contract 9342

Shawn McNally smcnally@designplasticsystems.comDesign Plastic Systems Inc

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI

Core and Main

advertising4u@outlook.comAdvertising4u (320) 569-0087

Kurt 
VanGrinsven

(651) 666-8022

(463) 265-3003

Jesse Boyd jesse.boyd@countymaterials.comCounty Materials

(810) 689-8108

2/8/2024
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4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

N61 W23043 Silver Spring Dr

Sussex, WI 53089

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

608 Holcombe Ave

Mobile, AL 36606-4220

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

444 Hady Ln

Watertown, WI 53094-3618

1050 Dalton Ave

Cincinnati, OH 45203-1104

855 Morris St

Fond du Lac, WI 54935-5611

855 Morris St

Fond du Lac, WI 54935-5611

300 S. Bedford Street

Madison, WI 53703

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

Dodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

(251) 222-3897

(502) 882-2808

Amy Ge

Steve Komas

Honhorst Services (513) 709-8896

Hannah Arnold (608) 271-4800

(608) 295-8612Jennifer Valley

steve.komas@hadyelectric.comHady Electric Inc. (920) 261-4947

hannah.arnold@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

(920) 921-9020

Swamy K

James Jarvis

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc

Davina Jacobs

Pete Pronold

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports

bmurray@honhorst.com

erinw@dornerco.comDorner Company

mmitchell@jfahern.comJ. F. Ahern Co.

Central 
Services

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

tripp@floprosolutions.comFloPro Solutions

(323) 300-8692

centralservices@jfahern.comJ. F. Ahern Co. (920) 921-9020

Henry Brown

Josh 
Triebenbach

Linda Lee

joshua.triebenbach@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

madisonbids@findorff.comJ.H. Findorff & Son Inc. (608) 257-5321

Brian Murray

amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC

(262) 932-2100

2/8/2024
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919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

4633 Tompkins Drive

Madison, WI 53716

4633 Tompkins Dr

Madison, WI 53716-3313

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

2935 S. Fish Hatchery Rd. #116

Madison, WI 53711

N3371 W 3rd Ave

Brodhead, WI 53520-9501

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

12930 W Custer Ave

Butler, WI 53007-1112

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713-3251

(608) 222-8622

LWALLEN 
Altronex bids@lwallen.comL.W. Allen Inc. (608) 222-8622

ntuyls@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Joe Daniels Construction

LAI, Ltd.

planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

(608) 698-6531

(608) 271-4800

jacob catesJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800jcates@danielsco.com

Data Specialist

Amber Link

(920) 348-5100

Joshua 
Christopher 
Coppernoll

Ryan Serwe bidinfo@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc.

rlee@lai-ltd.com

bidding@mononapfp.com

alink@lwallen.comL.W. Allen, LLC

Nate Tuyls

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

ksainsbury@danielsco.com

Thomas Zoulek tzoulek@midcityplumbing.comMid City Corporation (262) 781-5940

Keea Sainsbury

Rachel Lee

sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Maddrell Excavating LLC (608) 897-9396Josh Ula

Pam Keiner

josh@maddrellexcavating.com

pamk@malyroofing.comMaly Roofing Company (608) 249-7663

Monona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc. (608) 273-4556

(608) 222-2247

2/8/2024
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1555 Coraopolis Heights Rd

Coraopolis, PA 15108-2927

2861 Index Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53713-3116

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

6295 Lacy Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53593-9262

5477 S Westridge Ct

New Berlin, WI 53151-7951

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

5301 99th Ave

Kenosha, WI 53144-7870

W5745 Woodchuck Ln

Plymouth, WI 53073-3316

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

PO Box 394

Deforest, WI 53532-0394

Mary Miller

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia

Tri County Paving, Inc.

Jason Price jprice@rpcattell.com

ryanbendixen@hotmail.com

Craig Bahr

Carrie Matrise

bids@rohdebros.comRohde Brothers, Inc. (920) 893-5905

carriem@rileycon.comRiley Construction Company, 
Inc. (262) 658-4381

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.com

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

R.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

bids@pwxpress.com

Ryan Bendixen

(608) 222-3180

(608) 846-4657

PWXPress (408) 676-8941

(206) 373-9500

Eric Johnson

Peter Varquez

Kim 
Schuenemann kim.schuenemann@pieperpower.comPieper Electric, Inc. (414) 462-7700

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

Dillon Smith

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329

sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Robert Angius rangius@newterra.comNewterra Corporation, inc. (724) 703-3020

Lori Langer llanger@walbecgroup.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

dsmith@nicklesec.comNickles Electric Construction, 
Inc. (608) 204-7083
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8217 Upland Cir

Chanhassen, MN 55317-9626

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-9723

mmadson@vessco.comVessco, Inc. (612) 269-4859

348
katie.stippich@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 

Madison Co., Inc.

Matt Madson

(608) 249-7931Katie Stippich

2/8/2024


